
HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 7:00 pm, Friday, December 18, 2009

Friday, November 27 or Friday, December 4 or Friday, December 11 or Friday, December 18
Friday, November 20  Saturday, November 28  Saturday, December 5  Saturday, December 12

PLAY-IN ROUND FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

Archbishop Wood (9-2)

Charles Martin Memorial Stadium
Northeast HS, Philadelphia 12-1 Archbishop Wood 42-6

4:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 21 (721)
Simon Gratz (7-4) Charles Martin Memorial Stadium

Northeast HS, Philadelphia

Pottsgrove (12-0) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 4 (731)

Red Raider Stadium
Coatesville Area HS 1-1 Pottsgrove 28-21 OT

7:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 28
Interboro (12-0)

6-1 Greater Johnstown (8-3) 541-(741)

(713)
Richland HS, Johnstown 4-1 Selinsgrove 35-3

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27 (722)
4-1 Selinsgrove (12-0) Kemp Memorial Stadium

Shamokin Area HS

11-1 Allentown Central Catholic (11-1) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 4

(714)
Bethlehem Area SD Stadium 11-1 Allentown Cent Cath 28-14

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
2-1 Abington Heights (11-1) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey

Manheim Central (12-0) 7:00 p.m. Champion

Elden Rettew Stadium
Manheim Central HS Manheim Manheim Central 42 7

2009 PIAA
AAA Football Championship

Manheim Central HS, Manheim Manheim Central 42-7

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
Conrad Weiser (10-2) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey 3-1

Susquehanna Township (11-1) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 4 (732)

Roscoe Warner Stadium
Susquehanna Twp. HS, Harrisburg Susquehanna Township 7-6

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
West York (11-1)

Hopewell (12-0)

HEINZ Field
Pittsburgh 7-1 West Allegheny 36-28

5:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27 (724)
West Allegheny (10-2) Newman Stadium

North Allegheny HS

10-1 Cathedral Preparatory (10-2) Wexford

(718) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 4
9-1  Punxsutawney (9-2) Veterans' Memorial Stad., Erie SD 10-1 Cathedral Preparatory 44-12

(791) 7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 27
Mansell Stdm, DuBois 8-1 Schenley 54-0

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 20

8-1  Schenley (9-1)


